EMBARQ™ Logistics
Customer Premises Equipment Catalog
Corded Telephones | Cordless Telephones | Headsets | Conferencing | Paging | Call
Processing Equipment | Telephone Peripherals | Key Systems/PBX | Bells, Ringers and
Signaling Devices | Replacement Parts and Accessories | Telephone Cords | Modular
Hardware and Accessories | 66 Blocks and 110 Blocks | Connectorized Cables (25 pair) |
Data Cables and Fiber Jumpers | Installation Tools | Power and Protection | Switches and
Routers | Inside Wire and Fiber Cable | Wire Management | Structured Wiring |  Supplies |

number relationship. Premier cable ties are manufactured to meet industry standards and comply with Underwriters Laboratories
specifications where applicable.
• Minimum tensile unlocking strength - up
to 250 lbs.
• Operating temperature - up to 185˚F (85˚C)
• Available in a variety of colors to comply with
EIA color codling standard
• Available in a variety of lengths - 4-inch to
29.75-inch
• Premier offers an orange pouch with an
assortment of striped cable ties
• UL listed
• Made in the U.S.A.
PT-PIC-PAC
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7393917500 PT-18R-K-6-0 4” 18LB Blue/Black 50
7393927500 PT-18R-K-6-2 4” 18LB Blue/Red 50
7393947500 PT-18R-K-6-7 4” 18LB Blue/Violet 50
7393957500 PT-18R-K-6-10 4” 18LB Blue/White 50
7393937500 PT-18R-K-6-4 4” 18LB Blue/Yellow 50
7393617500 PT-18R-K-1-0 4” 18LB Brown/Black 50
7393627500 PT-18R-K-1-2 4” 18LB Brown/Red 50
7393647500 PT-18R-K-1-7 4” 18LB Brown/Violet 50
7393657500 PT-18R-K-1-10 4” 18LB Brown/White 50
7393637500 PT-18R-K-1-4 4” 18LB Brown/Yellow 50
7393817500 PT-18R-K-5-0 4” 18LB Green/Black 50
7393827500 PT-18R-K-5-2 4” 18LB Green/Red 50
7393847500 PT-18R-K-5-7 4” 18LB Green/Violet 50
7393857500 PT-18R-K-5-10 4” 18LB Green/White 50
7393837500 PT-18R-K-5-4 4” 18LB Green/Yellow 50
7393717500 PT-18R-K-3-0 4” 18LB Orange/Black 50
7393727500 PT-18R-K-3-2 4” 18LB Orange/Red 50
7393747500 PT-18R-K-3-7 4" 18LB Orange/Violet 50
7393757500 PT-18R-K-3-10 4" 18LB Orange/White 50
7393737500 PT-18R-K-3-4 4" 18LB Orange/Yellow 50
7394017500 PT-18R-K-8-0 4" 18LB Slate/Black 50
7394027500 PT-18R-K-8-2 4" 18LB Slate/Red 50
7364747500 PT-18R-K-8-7 4" 18LB Slate/Violet 50
7394057500 PT-18R-K-8-10 4" 18LB Slate/White 50
7394037500 PT-18R-K-8-4 4“ 18LB Slate/Yellow 50
7365297500 PT-18S 3-3/8“ 18LB Natural 100
Cable Ties
Price and availability…
embarqlogistics.com or call 800-755-3004
Su
pp
lie
s
248
Previous   |   Search   |   Print   |   Next
Premier
Standard Cable Ties
Premier™ Cable Ties and Accessories (continued)
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7394187500 PT-18R-C-0W 4“ 18LB Black 100
7364727500 PT-18R-K-0 4“ 18LB Black 50
7393347500 PT-18R-C-6 4“ 18LB Blue 100
7393267500 PT-18R-C-1 4“ 18LB Brown 100
7393367500 PT-18R-C-8 4“ 18LB Gray 100
7393337500 PT-18R-C-5 4“ 18LB Green 100
7393017500 PT-18R-C-9 4“ 18LB Natural 100
7393287500 PT-18R-C-3 4“ 18LB Orange 100
7393277500 PT-18R-C-2 4“ 18LB Red 100
7364737500 PT-18R-C-11 4“ 18LB Telco Gray 100
7393357500 PT-18R-C-7 4“ 18LB Violet 100
7393297500 PT-18R-C-4 4“ 18LB Yellow 100
7364697500 PT-18I-C-11 5.75“ 18LB Telco Gray 100
7393377500 PT-30R-C-0 6“ 30LB Black 100
7394067500 PT-30R-C-0W 6“ 30LB Black 100
7393447500 PT-30R-C-6 6“ 30LB Blue 100
7393387500 PT-30R-C-1 6“ 30LB Brown 100
7393437500 PT-30R-C-5 6“ 30LB Green 100
7393037500 PT-30R-C-9 6“ 30LB Natural 100
7393417500 PT-30R-C-3 6“ 30LB Orange 100
7393397500 PT-30R-C-2 6“ 30LB Red 100
7393467500 PT-30R-C-8 6“ 30LB Slate 100
7393457500 PT-30R-C-7 6“ 30LB Violet 100
7393427500 PT-30R-C-4 6“ 30LB Yellow 100
7364717500 PT-18L-C-0 8” 18LB Black 100
7362487500 PT-18L-C-9 8” 18LB Natural 100
7364777500 PT-30M-C-11 8” 30LB Telco Gray 100
7394077500 PT-50R-C-0W 8” 50LB Black 100
7393587500 PT-50R-C-6 8” 50LB Blue 100
7393667500 PT-50R-C-8 8” 50LB Gray 100
7393577500 PT-50R-C-5 8” 50LB Green 100
7393057500 PT-50R-C-9 8” 50LB Natural 100
7393557500 PT-50R-C-3 8” 50LB Orange 100
7393547500 PT-50R-C-2 8” 50LB Red 100
7393567500 PT-50R-C-4 8” 50LB Yellow 100
7364817500 PT-40R-C-O 8.5” 40LB Black 100
7394547500 PT-40R-C-9 8.5” 40LB Natural 100
7364757500 PT-30I-C-11 11.25“ 30LB Telco Gray 100
7364797500 PT-40I-C-0 11.5“ 40LB Black 100
7396187500 PT-40I-C-9 11.5“ 40LB Natural 100
7369457500 PT-50I-C-0 12“ 50LB Black 100
Cable Ties
Price and availability…
embarqlogistics.com or call 800-755-3004
Su
pp
lie
s
249
Previous   |   Search   |   Print   |   Next
Premier
Standard Cable Ties (continued)
Premier™ Cable Ties and Accessories (continued)
 Flame Retardant Cable Ties
Halar Cable Tie
 Identification Cable Ties
 Mounting Cable Ties
 Releasable Cable Ties
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7394097500 PT-50I-C-9 12“ 50LB Natural 100
7364767500 PT-30L-C-11 14.5“ 30LB Telco Tray 100
7398787500 PT-150R-0 15“ 175LB Black 100
7393087500 PT-120R-K-0W 15.25“ 120LB Black 50
7393077500 PT-120R-K 15.25“ 120LB Natural 50
7398457500 PT-50L-C-0W 15.5“ 50LB Black 100
7393097500 PT-50L-C-9 15.5“ 50LB Natural 100
7396687500 PT-120L-C-0 29.75“ 120LB Black 50
7364847500 PT-120L-K-9 29.75“ 120LB Natural 50
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
0000079108 T30R9V0C2 6” 30LB Natural Flame Retardant 100
0000079109 T50L9V0C2 15.5” 50LB Natural Flame Retardant 100
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7369727500 PT-50R-2-HAL-C 8” 50LB Red Halar Plenum 100
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7360297500 PT-IT-18R 4” 18LB Natural 100
7365477500 PT-IT-18R-10 4” 18LB White 100
7393127500 PT-IT-50R-C-9 8” 50LB Natural 100
7364687500 PT-IT-50L-C-9 15” 50LB Natural 100
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7364857500 PT-RT-40R-C-11 8.5” 40LB Telco Gray 100
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7396897500 PT-30MR-C-9 6.375” 30LB Natural 100
7394087500 PT-50MR-C-0W 8.5” 50LB Black 100
7393117500 PT-50MR-C -9 8.5” 50LB Natural 100
7364827500 PT-50MR-C-11 8.5” 50LB Telco Gray 100
7365247500 PT-120MR-C-0 16.25” 120LB Black 100
7393147500 PT-120MR-C-9 16.25” 120LB Natural 100
Cable Ties
Price and availability…
embarqlogistics.com or call 800-755-3004
Su
pp
lie
s
250
Previous   |   Search   |   Print   |   Next
Velcro Cable Ties
Premier™ Cable Ties and Accessories (continued)
Cable Tie Mounts and Accessories
Cable Accessories
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
0000093082 PT-VCT-12-BLK-1 12” Black 1
7377377500 PT-VCT-12-BLK 12” Black 25/roll
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Pacckage Qty.
7364677500 PT-E-ADHESIVE 4” 18LB Ivory With 3/4” Adhesive Mtg Base 100
7361467500 PT-CTAM-1 Cable Tie Anchor Mount 4-Way #8 Screw Hole White 100
7364647500 PT-CTM3-C-0 Cable Tie Mount #10 Screw Hole Black 100
7364627500 PT-CTM3-C-9 Cable Tie Mount #10 Screw Hole Natural 100
7364657500 PT-CTM2-C-0 Cable Tie Mount #8 Screw Hole Black 100
7364637500 PT-CTM2-C-9 Cable Tie Mount #8 Screw Hole Natural 100
7390847500 PT-MB2 Cable Tie Mount Low Profile #8 Screw Hole White 100
7394177500 PT-MB5A Cable Tie Mounting Base Adhesive 4-Way 1.5” 100
7361547500 PT-IMP-2.5 I.D. Marker Plates Natural 2.5” x 0.75” 100
7363017500 PT-IMP-2.5-W1.75 I.D. Marker Plates White 2.5” x 1.75” 100
7364667500 PT-PIC-POUCH Cable Tie Pouch Empty 1
7410067500 PT-PIC-PAC Cable Tie Pouch With Striped Ties 1
Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description Package Qty.
7234287500 PT-NC3.5 3/4” Black Nail Clip Range .13-.16” 100

7366877500 736687 PT-PNT-GRN-20 Marking Paint Fluorescent Green – Water Based
7366917500 736691 PT-PNT-ORG-20 Marking Paint Fluorescent Orange – Water Based
5123497500 512349 PT-PNT-ORG-20-SOLV Marking Paint Fluorescent Orange Extra Long-Duration – Solvent Based
7366927500 736692 PT-PNT-RED-20 Marking Paint Red – Water Based
7373517500 737351 PT-PNT-WHT-20 Marking Paint White – Water Based
7366867500 736686 PT-PNT-YLW-20 Marking Paint Yellow – Water Based
7361557500 736155 PT-PNT-WAND-33 Marking Paint Applicator Inverted
5173087500 517308 PT-MP16S3-BG-16 Touch-Up Paint Beige
5173047500 517304 PT-98-2-GLWHT-16 Touch-Up Paint Gloss White
7394327500 739432 PT-1155-UTILGRN-16 Touch-Up Paint Marconi Green
5173077500 517307 PT-MP16S2-LTGY-16 Touch-Up Paint Light Gray
Re-Enterable Encapsulant
Reenterable Encapsulant is a two part compound used for encapsulation of buried service wire and cable splices.
Premier
Item No. EMBARQ Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description
0000099001 72565-0750GM Reenterable Encapsulant 750 Gram
0000099002 066047 72565-1500GM Reenterable Encapsulant 1500 Gram
0000099003 065922 72565-3000PL Reenterable Encapsulant 3000 Gram
0000099005 066048 72565-6000GM Reenterable Encapsulant 6000 Gram
0000099006 72565-8000GM Reenterable Encapsulant 8000 Gram
Marking Paint
Encapsulants
Price and availability…

Premier™
Batteries
Encapsulants
Price and availability…
embarqlogistics.com or call 800-755-3004
Su
pp
lie
s
262
Previous   |   Search   |   Print   |   Next
Hand Cleaner Towels
Premier™
Item No. EMBARQ Item No. Mfg. Part No. Description
7333157500 733315 PT-SCRUBS-422C-072 Scrubs-In-A-Bucket Hand Cleaner Towels 72 Towels Per Bucket
Rough Touch® Scrubs in-a-Bucket® hand cleaner towels are a unique patented waterless
cleaning system combining both a high-quality liquid hand cleaner formula and a heavy-
duty, non-scratching, abrasive towel. They remove Icky-PIC, lubricants, grease, oils, tar, wax,
adhesives, sealants, caulk, paint, ink, greasy dirt and more from hands, tools and equipment.